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IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL

Bridget Bishop(Sr)
Peyton Kennedy(Fr)
Sarah. Stegbauer(Jr)
Kendall Burt(Jr)
Alex. Romo(Sr)
Malina Speracino(So)
Jayna.. Ratliff(So)
Tessa. Preston(Jr)
Kelsey Olson(Sr)
Cristina Alfano(Fr)
Arynn. Mathieu(So)
Allysa Harding(Jdr)
Akira Tanton(Jr)
Jacqueline. Lopez(So)
Sammy. Uribe(So)
Morgan May(Sr)
Madelyn Quinn(So)
Jessica Rahn(Sr)
Kayla. White

Paige. Adams(Sr)
Makenzie Tuttle(Sr)
Mary Tracey(So)
Lauren Kasap(Fr)
Larissa Taylor(So)
Mary. Rock(So)
Maddie. Grismer(Jr)
Ellie Wislon(Sr)
Kylie Warmus(Jdr)
Maya Nicholas(So)
Shanya Hurston(Jr)

S
Tayla. Schwarz(Jdr)

Bridget Bishop(Sr)
Sarah. Stegbauer(Jr)
Lindsey Francque(Sr)
Kendall Burt(Jr)
Alex. Romo(Sr)

Gabr le Harding(Fr)
Katie Beeson(Sr)
Allysa Harding(Jdr)
Akira Tanton(Jr)
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Women®"s Track & Field Meet Results

AT GKHS

IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL

*** FINAL SCORING

. Maple Park (Kaneland) 97.00 9
. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 88.00 10
. Sterling (H.S.) 87.00 11
. Geneseo 60.50 12
. Dixon (H.S.) 42.00 13
. Rock Falls 27.00 14
. Erie 27.00 15.
. Rochelle 26.00 16.
EVENT RESULTS

PUT FINAL

Tayla. Schwarz(Jdr) Dixon (H.S.)

** MEET RE
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Dixon (H.S.)
Freeport (H.S.)
Rock Falls
Belvidere (H.S.)
Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Rock Falls
Geneseo
Rochelle
Byron
Rochelle
Sterling (H.S.)
Belvidere (H.S.)
Burlington (Central)
Geneseo
Erie
Sterling (H.S.)
S Iman Valley
Iman Valley

S
Erie
Galena (H.S.)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)

Byron

Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Sycamore (H.S.
Burllngton (Central)
Galena (H.S.)

Maple Park (Kaneland)

FINAL

N
Dixon (H.S.)
** MEET RE
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Dixon (H.S.)
Geneseo
Freeport (H.S.)
Rock Falls
Rochelle
Geneseo
Rochelle
Sterling (H.S.)

Samantha Baumgartner(FrFreeport (H.S.)

Arynn. Mathieu(So)
Madelyn Quinn(So)
Paige Grissinger(Sr)
Mary Tracey(So)
Jessica Rahn(Sr)
Brooke Stover(Jr)
Catherine 0"Grady(Jr)
Peyton Sullivan(So)
Ellie Wislon(Sr)
Ivonne. Aguilar(So)
Jayme. Todd(So)
Sammy. Uribe(So)
Taylor. Mundt(So)
Vanessa. Romo(Fr)
Taylor Moss(So)
Allison White(So)

Liz Laudont(So)
Cynthia. Velasquez(So)
Kylie Warmus(Jr

Byron

Erie

Galena (H.S.)

Galena (H.S.)
Sterling (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Erie

Sycamore (H.S.)
Belvidere (H.S.)
Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Burlington (Central)
Byron

Rock Falls

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Belvidere (H.

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Burlington (Central)

Elizabeth. Oltmanns(So)Stillman Valley

JUMP
Breya Christopher(So)

Courtney Kruthoff(Sr)
Aleida Wilkins(So)
Megan Geiger(Sr)

FINAL
Galena (H.S.)
** MEET RE
Erie
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sterling (H.S.)
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5. Sesily. Gaffey(Sr)
6.T Dani Clary(Sr)
.T Gabby.. Janes
8. Katie VanHise
9. Alyssa. Ross(So)
10. Vaida Belich
11. Megan Crouch(Jr)
12. Sarah Korthals
13. Hannah Colin
14. Brooke Eshelman
15. Katie. Drezen(So)
16. Megan Gasparaitis
LONG JUMP
1. Erika Furbeck(r)
2. Erin Long(Jr)
3. Maddie Keifer(Sr)
4. Courtney Kruthoff(Sr)
5. Zarria Walker
6. Ariyana Williams(So)
7. Lindsay Westlund(So)
8. Ralee. Corkran(So)
9. Alexys Johnson
10. Emma. Salley(So)
11. Molly. Mammosser
12. Olivia Cimino(Sr)
13. Emma Fuller(So)
14. Katie VanHise
15.T Olivia. Babcock
.-TE e Spillane
17.T Lizbeth Rodriguez
.T Gabby.. Janes
19. Ashlie. Koch
20.T Madisyn. Rubright
.T Samantha Smith
22.T Kayla. White
.T Alyvia Hogge
24.T Emily. Lynch(So)
.T Andreia Marshall(Jr)
26. Carli.. Schmidt
27. Grace Garcia(So)
28.T Lauren Kasap(Fr)
29. Lily Moretti
TRIPLE JUMP
. Maddie Keifer(Sr)
2. Zarria Walker
3. Rebekah Beard
4. Kennedy. Shaw
5. Mattelyn Cancilliere
6. Samantha Smith
7. Kailey Hindes(Sr)
8. Adrienne Kisting(Jr)
9. Kaitlyn Kolling
10. Ashlie. Koch
11.T Linsey Turner
.T Ellie Spillane
13. Reese Miller
14. Lizbeth Rodriguez
15. Abigail Eads(So)
16. Sophia Brown(Jdr)
17. Emily. Lynch(So)
18. Maddie Ohlinger(Fr)
19. Zoe. Carr
20. Kaylee.. Rease
21. Cam Turner(So)
22. Essence Denton
23. Adia Raya(So)
24. Stevee Hough(Fr)
POLE VAULT
1.

Cierra Kuipers(Jr)
Page 1

1
Dixon (H.S.) 4709.10"
Geneseo 4°09.00"
Genoa (G.-Kingston) 4709.00"
Rochelle 4707.00"
Burlington (Central) 4°07.00"
Sycamore (H.S 4*07.00"
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) F
Geneseo NF
Galena (H.S.) NF
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) NF
Dixon (H.S.) NF
Burlington (Central) NF
FINAL
Geneseo 18709.00"
** MEET RECORD! **
Sterling (H.S.) 16"10.50"
Maple Park (Kaneland) 16"03.50"
Erie 16"00.00"
Freeport (H. S ) 15"11.00"
Sycamore (H.S.) 15"07.00"
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 15"05.00"
Byron 15"00.00"
Geneseo 14711.50"
Belvidere (H.S.) 14709.00"
Rock Falls 14706.50"
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 14°06.00""
Galena (H.S.) 14703.50"
Rochelle 14702.00"
Rock Falls 14701.00"
Galena (H.S.) 14701.00"
Belvidere (H.S.) 14700.00"
Genoa (G.-Kingston) 14°00.00"
Burlington (Central) 13"08.00"
Dixon (H.S.) 13706.00"
Sterling (H.S.) 13706.00"
Stillman Valley 13700.50"
Erie 13700.50"
Dixon (H.S.) 12710.50"
Freeport (H.S.) 12"10.50"
Genoa (G.-Kingston) 12"10.00"
Rochelle 12708.00"
Maple Park (Kaneland) NF
Burlington (Central) NF
FINAL
Maple Park (Kaneland) 34°09.50"
* MEET RECORD! **
Freeport (H.S.) 34°07.50"
Geneseo 33°08.00"
Rock Falls 33"02.00"
Byron 32°04.00"
Sterling (H.S.) 32703.50"
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 31°11.75"
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 31°09.00"
Erie 31706.75"
Burlington (Central) 31°05.50"
Maple Park (Kaneland) 31°03.50"
Galena (H.S.) 31703.50"
Galena (H.S.) 31700.75"
Belvidere (H.S.) 30708.00"
Erie 30706.00"
Sterling (H.S.) 30701.00"
Dixon (H.S. 30700.25"
Rochelle 29703.00"
Dixon (H.S. 29701.00"
Genoa (G.-Kingston) 28"10.00"
Rochelle 28707.75"
Freeport (H.S.) 28°07.50"
Geneseo 26711.75"
Burlington (Central) NF
FINAL
Maple Park (Kaneland) 12*00.00"
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05/12/17 Women®"s Track & Field Meet Results
IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL AT GKHS 05/12/17
2. Whitney Bramm(3dr) Erie 10"06.00"
3. Allisa DeShane(Sr) Erie 9706.00"
4. Kallie Zuidema Sterling (H.S.) 9700.10" 7.
5. Chloe. Gallagher Genoa (G.-Kingston) 9700.00"
6. Meghan. Conn(Jdr) Burlington (Central) 806.10"
7. Katie. Gardner(Jr) Burlington (Central) 8706.00" 8.
8. Faith Stoddard Byron 806.00"
9. Alexys Johnson Geneseo 800.00" 9.
10. Alyssa Hobbs(Sr) Sterling (H.S.) 7706.00"
11. Alexis Bialas(Jr) Rochelle 7706.00" 10.
13. Alexus Anderson Sycamore (H.S.) NF
14. Morgan Piehn(So) Freeport (H.S.) NF
15. Becca. Colson(So) Belvidere (H.S.) NF 11.
16. Emily Ryerson(Fr) Geneseo NF
17. Brooke Colberg(Fr) Freeport (H.S.) NF
18. Sydney Davidson(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) NF 12.
3200 METER RELAY FINAL HEAT 1 13.
1. Geneseo (B) NF
(Josie Brown(So),Rebekah Beard, 14.
RaeLynn Versluys(Jr),Julia PoeI(So))
2. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (B) NF
(Kaedyn.. Neblock(Fr),Megan. Hestekin(Fr),,)
3. Erie (B) NF 1.
(Lauren Sibley,Heide Gallagher,Abigail Eads(So),)
4. Maple Park (Kaneland) (B) NF
(Andrea Wells(Jr),Lauren Sparber(So),
Emma Hockey(Fr),Bethany Duffey) 2.
5. Byron (B) NF
(Emma Hildreth(Sr),McKenzie McQueary(Fr),
Kaylee. Bell,Rhea Bridgeland) 3.
6. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (B) NF
(Annie Sweeney(Fr),Mary Valentine(Jr),
Lindsey Zimmerman,Grace McLaughlin(Jr)) 4.
7. Freeport (H.S.) (B) NF
(Dezi Brooks,Cassie Hood,
Farah Tolu-Honary,Jennifer Lincoln(So)) 5.
8. Rochelle (B) NF
(Morgan Baker,Katherine Bakken(So), 6.
Abby Wagner,Ashley Ackerman(Jr))
9. Burlington (Central) (B) NF
(Chloe. Bilyk(r),Ashlyn. Dietz, 7.
Madelyn McConnaughay,Megan Safranski(Sr))
10. Rock Falls (B) NF
(Sydney. Young(Sr),Kennedy. Shaw, 8.
Macayleigh Smith(Fr),Lauren. Moeller)
11. Galena (H.S.) (B NF 9.
(Ellie Spillane,Sawyer Quick(So),
1zzy Somers(Fr),Jessica Miller(Sr)) 10.
12. Sterling (H.S.) (B) NF
(Margaret McPherson(Sr),Jenna Truesdell,
Maegan McCue,Aaliyah Gaffey(Fr)) 11.
13. Dixon (H-S.) (B) NF
(Mekenzie. Harden,Ally. Stanchfield(Sr),
Katie. Lawton(Sr),Zoe. Carr) 12.
14. Sycamore (H.S.) (B)
(Teresa Gramer,Sophie Melton(So),Kat Salis,Hanna Klrby(So)) 13.
FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT)
1. Maple Park (Kaneland) (A) 9:38.83 14.
** MEET RECORD! **
(Grace Purcell,Becca Richtman,
Sarah Daley,Rachel Richtman(Fr)) 15.
2. Rock Falls (A) 9:43.67
(Bailee. Fortney,Erin. Porte
Molly Buck,Alexandra. Gomez(Fr)) 16.
3. Dixon (H.S.) (A) 9:44.15
(Leah. Drengenberg,Kira. Goral(So), 17.
Nicquelette Fazekas(Fr),Taylor. Renkes)
4. Sterling (H-S.) (A) 9:52.13 18.
(Madilyn Barnhart(Fr),Megan Barnhart(Sr),
Madison Bland,Madisyn Nicklaus)
5. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (A) 10:00.15 19.
(Delaney Appino(Sr),.Ellen Fey,Emily Horgan,Lily Johnston)
6. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (A) 10:29.68
20.
05/12/17 Women®"s Track & Field Meet Results
IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL AT GKHS 05/12/17
(Annie Sweeney(Fr),Mary Valentine(Jr), 1.
Lindsey Zimmerman,Grace McLaughlin(Jr))
21. Freeport (H.S.) (B) NF
(Dezi Brooks,Cassie Hood, 2.
Farah Tolu-Honary,Jennifer Lincoln(So))
22. Rochelle (B) NF
(Morgan Baker,Katherine Bakken(So), 3.
Abby Wagner,Ashley Ackerman(Jr))
23. Burlington (Central) (B) NF
(Chloe. Bilyk(r),Ashlyn. Dietz, 4.

Madelyn McConnaughay,Megan Safranski(Sr))

** MEET RECORD! **

PAGE 2
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(Anna.. Drendel (Sr),Alex.. Jerbi,
Joely.. Overstreet(Fr),lrene.. Vasquez)
Burlington (Central) (A) 10:40.48
(Natalia. Rodriguez(So),.Emily Stark(Fr),
Hannah. Overmyer,Jenna Dinges)
Geneseo (A) 10:46.88

(Anna Girten,Claire Hall(Fr),Anna Pierce,Veronica Eilers)
Rochelle (A) 10:53.51
(Emma Smith,Cam Turner(So),Katie VanHise,Anne chkey(So))
Byron (A) :04.03
(Annie Pearson.,Mia Hildreth,
Natalie Carlson,Mattelyn Cancilliere)

Galena (H.S.) (A) 11:37.05

Jaylen Duster(So),Hannah Colin
Sycamore (H.S.) (A) 11:53.23
(Madison.. Peet,Emily Rakeski,Zill Patel,Nicole. Anderson)
Freeport (H.S.) (A) 12:2. 8
(Claire Giuffre,Julia Giuffre,Rosa Rodriguez,Kelly Van)
Erie (A)
(Michelle Cooney,Hannah Ruddell,
Olivia Burgeson—Miniel(Fr,MakayIa Dornbush(Fr))
FINAL

55.53

N
Maple Park (Kaneland) (A) 9:38.83
** MEET RECORD! **
(Grace Purcell,Becca Richtman,
Sarah Daley,Rachel Richtman(Fr))
Rock Falls (A)
(Bailee. Fortney,Erin. Porter,
Mol ly. Buck,Alexandra. Gomez(Fr))
Dixon (H.S.) (A)
(Leah. Drengenberg,Kira. Goral(So),
Nicquelette Fazekas(Fr),Taylor. Renkes)
Sterling (H.S.) (A)
(Madilyn Barnhart(Fr),Megan Barnhart(Sr),
Madison Bland,Madisyn Nicklaus)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (A) 10:00.15
(Delaney Appino(Sr).Ellen Fey,Emily Horgan,Lily Johnston)
Genoa (G.-Kingston) (A) 10:29.

9:43.67

9:44.15

9:52.13

(Anna.. Drendel (Sr),Alex.. Jerbi
Joely - Overstreet(Fr),lrene.. Vasquez)
Burlington (Central) (A) 10:40.48
(Natalia. Rodriguez(So),.Emily Stark(Fr),
Hannah. Overmyer,Jenna Dinges)
Geneseo (A) 10:46.88

(Anna Girten,Claire Hall(Fr),Anna Pierce,Veronica Eilers)
Rochelle (A) 10:53.51
(Emma Smith,Cam Turner(So),Katie VanHise,Anne chkey(So))
Byron (A) :04.03
(Annie Pearson.,Mia Hildreth,
Natalie Carlson,Mattelyn Cancilliere)
Galena (H.S.) (A)

(Sydney Schuler(Jr),Sophia Heisler,
Jaylen Duster(So),Hannah Colin)
Sycamore (H.S.) (A) 11:53.23

(Madison.. Peet,Emily Rakeski,Zill Patel,Nicole. Anderson)
Freeport (H.S.) (A) 12:2. 8
(Claire Giuffre,Julia Giuffre,Rosa Rodriguez,Kelly Van)

11:37.05

Erie (A) 55.53
(Michelle Cooney,Hannah Ruddell,
Olivia Burgeson—Miniel(Fr,MakayIa Dornbush(Fr))
Geneseo (B)
(Josie Brown(So),Rebekah Beard,
RaeLynn Versluys(Jr),Julia Poel(So))
Genoa (G.-Kingston) (B) NF
(Kaedyn.. Neblock(Fr),Megan. Hestekin(Fr),,)
Erie (B) NF
(Lauren Sibley,Heide Gallagher,Abigail Eads(So),)
Maple Park (Kaneland) (B) NF
(Andrea Wells(Jr),Lauren Sparber(So),
Emma Hockey(Fr),Bethany Duffey)
Byron (B) NF
(Emma Hildreth(Sr),McKenzie McQueary(Fr),
Kaylee. Bell,Rhea Bridgeland)
Rockford (Boylan Cathollc) (3) NF
PAGE 3
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Genoa (G.-Kingston) (A) 52.47
(Alissa. Lacko,Gabby.. Janes,
Chloe. Gallagher,Alison.. Kramer(Jr))
Dixon (H.S.) (A) 52.62
(Alyssa. Sigwards,Ana. Bay,
Sesily. Gaffey(Sr),Sarah. Fane(Jr))
Byron (A) 53.81
(Noel Gayden(Fr),Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr),
Faith Stoddard,Ralee. Corkran(So))
Freeport (H.S.) (A 53.92

(Shania Stib(Sr),Ella Mercier,
Page 2
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24. Rock Falls (B) NF
(Sydney. Young(Sr),Kennedy. Shaw 5.
Macayleigh Smith(Fr),Lauren. Moeller)
25. Galena (H.S.) (B) NF
(Ellie Spillane,Sawyer Quick(So), 6.
1zzy Somers(Fr),Jessica Miller(Sr))
26. Sterling (H.S.) (B) NF 7.
(Margaret McPherson(Sr),Jenna Truesdell,
Maegan McCue,Aaliyah Gaffey(Fr))
27. Dixon (H.S.) (B) NF
(Mekenzie. Harden,Ally. Stanchfield(Sr), 1.
Katie. Lawton(Sr),Zoe. Carr)
28. Sycamore (H.S.) (B)
(Teresa Gramer,Sophie Melton(So),Kat Salis,Hanna Klrby(So))
2.
400 METER RELAY FINAL HEAT 1
1. Geneseo (B) NF
(Erika Furbeck(Jr),Reece Bodeen(Jr), 3.
Rebekah Beard,Sarah Korthals)
2. Stillman Vvalley (B) NF
(Madison. Mandelke,Jordan. Alcaraz(So), 4.
Chloe Overstreet, ltalia. Tarara(So))
3. Sterling (H-S.) (B) NF
(Samantha Smith,Serena Vaughn, 5.
Kallie Zuidema,Lilah Lopez(Jr))
4. Rock Falls (B) NF
(Kennedy. Shaw,Molly. Mammosser, 6.
Alaura. Busch(Fr),Autumn. Sisson)
5. Byron (B) NF
(Olivia Guerreo(Fr),Kaylee. Bell, 7.
Mattelyn Cancilliere,Kennedy. Turner(Fr))
6. Galena (H.S.) (B) NF
(Morgan Wills(So),Ellie Spillane, 8.
Reese Miller,Ellyse Winter(So))
7. Sycamore (H.S.) (B) NF
(Alexus Anderson,Vicki Alfara(Fr),
Mary Wetzle(Fr),Vaida Belich) 1.
FINAL HEAT 2
1. Rochelle (B) NF
(Morgan Baker,Abby Tilton(So),
Makenna Ferrari(So),Lila Roush) 2.
2. Erie (B) NF
(Alyvia Hogge,Jasmine Nickerson(Fr),
Jayden Grunder(Jr),Chloe Fuller) 3.
3. Burlington (Central) (B) NF
(Megan Gasparaitis,Megan. Goehrke(Sr),
Jailene. Camacho(Sr),Chloe. Bilyk(Jr)) 4.
4. Dixon (H.S.) (B) NF
(Faith. Snyder(Fr),India. Thompson(So),
Tara. Schielein,Madisyn. Rubright) 5.
5. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (B) NF
(Kaylee.. Rease,Carli.. Schmidt,
Brianna. Popyk,Edith.. Mercado(Jr)) 6.
6. Maple Park (Kaneland) (B) NF
(Linsey Turner,Shanya Hurston(Jr),
Kerrie Brolley(Fr),Lesley Viveros(Fr)) 7.
7. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (B) NF
(Anna Lundeen,Morgan Fischer(Jr),
Emily Horgan,Lindsay Westlund(So)) 8.
8. Freeport (H.S.) (B) NF
(Sydney Pearson,Fredricka Horton,
Essence Denton,Kyra Pontack) 9.
FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT)
05/12/17 Women®"s Track & Field Meet Results
IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL AT GKHS 05/12/17
10. Geneseo (A) 53.68
(Julia Poel (So),Cameron Oney, -
Isabel Sierra(Jdr),Alexys Johnson)
11. Byron (A) 53.81 2.
(Noel Gayden(Fr),Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr), 3.
Faith Stoddard,Ralee. Corkran(So)) 4.
12. Freeport (H.S.) (A) 53.92 5.
(Shania Stib(Sr),Ella Mercier, 6.
Destiny Hall(Fr),Andreia Marshall(3Jr)) 7.
13. Rock Falls (A) 54.34 8.
(Madison. Arickx(Fr),Jasmine Lilly-Lee(So), -
Olivia. Babcock,Emily. Blackert) 10.
14. Erie (A) 54.96 11.
(Aly Wetzell ,Mackenzie Clary(Jr),Jenna Saad,Kaitlyn Kolllng)
15. sStillman Valley (A) 1:00 1.
(Bailey. Alcaraz(Fr),Jenna. Hale,
Haylee. King(Fr),Kayla. White) 2.
16. Geneseo (B) NF 3.
(Erika Furbeck(Jr),Reece Bodeen(Jr), 4.
Rebekah Beard,Sarah Korthals) 5.
17. sStillman Valley (B) NF 6.
(Madison. Mandelke,Jordan. Alcaraz(So), 7.
Chloe Overstreet, ltalia. Tarara(So)) 8.
18. Sterling (H.S.) (B) NF 9.
(Samantha Smith,Serena Vaughn, 10.
Kallie Zuidema,Lilah Lopez(Jr)) 11.
19. Rock Falls (B) NF 12.
(Kennedy. Shaw,Molly. Mammosser, 13.

Destiny Hall(Fr),Andreia Marshall(Jr))
Rock Falls (A)
(Madison. Arickx(Fr),Jasmine Lilly-Lee(So),
Olivia. Babcock,Emily. Blackert)
Erie (A)

54.
(Aly Wetzell ,Mackenzie Clary(Jr),Jenna Saad,Kaitlyn Kolling)
1:0

Stillman Valley (A)
(Bailey. Alcaraz(Fr),Jenna. Hale,
Haylee. King(Fr),Kayla. White)
FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT)
Maple Park (Kaneland) (A) 4
** MEET RECORD! **
(Emma Stoker,Avery Smith,
Nicole Sreenan(Sr) Carly Elliott(Sr))
Sterling (H.S.) (A)
(Rainbow Allen(So),Samantha Hibbard(So),
Erin Long(Jdr),Zoe Ryan(Fr))
Rochelle (A)
(Franny Vardman,Macey Ryan(Fr),
Morgan Knight,Jacie Wyatt(Jr))
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (A)
(Kailey Hindes(Sr),Savannah Mathews(Sr),
Brooke Eshelman,Grace Heimer(So))
Galena (H.S.) (A)
(Anna Hulscher(Jr),Mayson Marty,
Lizzy Eaton,Paige Christopher(Jr))
Sycamore (H.S.) (A)
(Ariyana Williams(So),Taylor. Bigelow(Fr),
Emma Gerwig,Kayla. Bailey(Jr))
Burlington (Central) (A)
(Olvia Angvick(Fr),Lily Moretti,
Nicolette Capetillo,Ashlie. Koch)
Geneseo (A)
(Julia Poel(So),Cameron Oney,
Isabel Slerra(Jr) Alexys Johnson)
FINAL

Maple Park (Kaneland) (A)

(Emma Stoker,Avery Smith,
Nicole Sreenan(Sr),Carly Elliott(Sr))

54.34

96
26

9.19

49.44
49.62
50.61
52.18
52.73
52.74

53.68

49.19
** MEET RECORD! **

Sterling (H.S.) (A) 49._44
(Rainbow Allen(So),Samantha Hibbard(So),
Erin Long(Jdr),Zoe Ryan(Fr))
Rochelle (A) 49.62
(Franny Vardman,Macey Ryan(Fr),
Morgan Knight,Jacie Wyatt(Jdr))
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (A) 50.61
(Kailey Hindes(Sr),Savannah Mathews(Sr),
Brooke Eshelman,Grace Heimer(So))
Galena (H.S.) 52.18
(Anna Hulscher(Jr) ,Mayson Marty,
Lizzy Eaton,Paige Christopher(Jr))
Genoa (G.-Kingston) (A) 52.47
(Alissa. Lacko,Gabby.. Janes,
Chloe. Gallagher,Alison.. Kramer(Jr))
Dixon (H.S.) (A) 52.62
(Alyssa. Sigwards,Ana. Bay,
Sesily. Gaffey(Sr),Sarah. Fane(Jr))
Sycamore (H.S. ) A) 52.73
(Ariyana Williams(So),Taylor. Bigelow(Fr),
Emma Gerwig,Kayla. Bailey(Jr))
Burlington (Central) (A) 52.74
(Olvia Angvick(Fr),Lily Moretti,
Nicolette Capetillo,Ashlie. Koch)
PAGE 4
OUTDOOR
FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT)
Grace McLaughlin(Jr) Rockford (Boylan Cathollc) 10:31.58
* MEET RECORD! **
Megan Safranski(Sr) Burlington (Central) 11:14.44
Margaret McPherson(Sr) Sterling (H.S.) 11:14.97
Emma Hildreth(Sr) Byron 11:56.07
Andrea Wells(Jr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 12:15.79
Sophia Wilks(So) Freeport (H.S.) 12:46.92
Annie Sweeney(Fr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 12:55.46
Aaliyah Gaffey(Fr) Sterling (H.S.) 12:58.80
Jennifer Lincoln(So) Freeport (H.S.) 13:11.89
Lauren Sparber(So) Maple Park (Kaneland) 13:22.04
Britney Baez(Fr) Rochelle 13:51.45
FINAL (FAT)
Grace McLaughlin(Jr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 10:31.58

** MEET RECORD! **

Megan Safranski(Sr) Burlington (Central) 11:14.44
Margaret McPherson(Sr) Sterling (H.S.) 11:14.97
Emma Hildreth(Sr) Byron 11:56.07
Andrea Wells(Jr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 12:15.79
Sophia Wilks(So) Freeport (H.S.) 12:46.92
Annie Sweeney(Fr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 12:55.46
Aaliyah Gaffey(Fr) Sterling (H.S.) 12:58.80
Jennifer Lincoln(So) Freeport (H.S.) 13:11.89
Lauren Sparber(So) Maple Park (Kaneland) 13:22.04
Makayla Dornbush(Fr) Erie 13:42.92
Britney Baez(Fr) Rochelle 13:51.45
1zzy Somers(Fr) Galena (H.S.) 13:56.03

Page 3



IHSA 2A Girls Sectional - Genoa-Kingston.txt
Olivia Burgeson-Miniel(Erie

800 METER RUN

Alaura. Busch(Fr),Autumn. Sisson) 14.
20. Byron (B) NF 15.
(Olivia Guerreo(Fr),Kaylee. Bell, 16.
Mattelyn Cancilliere,Kennedy. Turner(Fr)) 17.
21. Galena (H.S.) (B) NF 18.
(Morgan Wills(So),Ellie Spillane, 19.
Reese Miller,Ellyse Winter(So)) 20.
22. Sycamore (H.S.) (B) NF 21.
(Alexus Anderson,Vicki Alfara(Fr),
Mary Wetzle(Fr),Vaida Belich) 100M
23. Rochelle (B) NF 1.
(Morgan Baker,Abby Tilton(So), 2.
Makenna Ferrari(So),Lila Roush) 3.
24. Erie (B) NF 4.
(Alyvia Hogge,Jasmine Nickerson(Fr), 5.
Jayden Grunder(Jr),Chloe Fuller)
25. Burlington (Central) (B) NF 1.
(Megan Gasparaitis,Megan. Goehrke(Sr), 2.
Jailene. Camacho(Sr),Chloe. Bilyk(Jr)) 3.
26. Dixon (H.S.) (B) NF 4.
(Faith. Snyder(Fr),India. Thompson(So), 5.
Tara. Schielein,Madisyn. Rubright) 6.
27. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (B) NF 7.
(Kaylee.. Rease,Carli.. Schmidt, 8.
Brianna. Popyk,Edith.. Mercado(Jr))
28. Maple Park (Kaneland) (B) NF 1.
(Linsey Turner,Shanya Hurston(Jr), 2.
Kerrie Brolley(Fr),Lesley Viveros(Fr)) 3.
29. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (B) NF 4.
(Anna Lundeen,Morgan Fischer(Jr), 5.
Emily Horgan,Lindsay Westlund(So)) 6.
30. Freeport (H.S.) (B) NF 7.
(Sydney Pearson,Fredricka Horton, 8.
Essence Denton,Kyra Pontack)
1.
3200 METER RUN FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT)
1. Makayla Dornbush(Fr) Erie 13:42.92 2.
2. lzzy Somers(Fr) Galena (H.S.) 13:56.03 3.
3. Olivia Burgeson-Miniel(Erie 14:27.58 4.
4. Brittney. Shipman(Fr) Rock Falls 14:36.40 5.
5. McKenzie McQueary(Fr) Byron 14:56.49 6.
6. Whitney SchwindenhammerRock Falls 15:11.42 7.
7. Sonya Grewal (Fr) Burlington (Central) 17:41.91 8.
8. Madisyn Grever(Jr) Sycamore (H.S.) NF
9. Ashley Ackerman(Jr) Rochelle NF 1.
10. Jessica Miller(Sr) Galena (H.S.) NF
2.
05/12/17 Women®s Track & Field Meet Results
IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL AT GKHS 05/12/17
3. Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr) Byron 16.33 10.
4. Reece Bodeen(Jdr) Geneseo 16.58 11.
5. Olivia Angvick(Fr) Burlington (Central) 16.64 12.
6. Madison Munoz(Sr) Geneseo 16.83 13.
7. Kerrie Brolley(Fr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 17.35 14.
8. Brooke Chandler(Fr) Erie 17.40 15.
9. Abby Tilton(So) Rochelle 17.58 16.
10. Chardonnay Jordan(Sr) Freeport (H.S.) 17.61 17.
11.T Haley Goodine(Jr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 17.73 18.
.T Macayleigh Smith(Fr) Rock Falls 17.73 19.
13. Lilah Lopez(Jr) Sterling (H.S. 17.83 20.
14. Lindsay Westlund(So) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 17.91 21.
15. Cheyenne Watson(So) Rochelle 18.15 22.
16. Kaylee. Rice(Sr) Dixon (H.S.) 18.36 23.
17. Edith.. Mercado(Jr) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 18.38 24.
18. Kylie. Gieson(Sr) Dixon (H.S. 18.43 25.
19. Marrissa Floyrance(Jdr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 18.48 26.
20. Kilie. Law(Fr) Rock Falls 18.97 27.
21. Sammie Digman(So) Galena (H.S.) 19.57 28.
22. Daniella Gassapie-DanieFreeport (H.S.) 19.83 29.
23. Mary Wetzle(Fr) Sycamore (H.S.) 20.23 30.
24. Muskan Musabji(Fr) Belvidere (H.S.) 20.88
25. Jayden Grunder(Jr) Erie 21.47
26. Ruby. Tucker(So) Byron 21.55 1.
27. Lisa Le(So) Burlington (Central) 24.38 2.
28. Natalie Ozartun(Jr) Belvidere (H.S.) NF 3.
29. Alison.. Kramer(Jr) Genoa (G.-Kingston) NF 4.
5.
100 METER DASH FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT) 6.
1. Makenna Ferrari(So) Rochelle 13.90 7.
2. Rachael. Langtim(Sr) Burlington (Central) 14.70 8.
3. Jasmine Nickerson(Fr) Erie 14.86 9.
4. Olivia Guerreo(Fr) Byron 14.88 10.
5. Delaney McKay(So) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 15.18 11.
6. Zoey. Gearhart(Fr) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 16.57
FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT) 1.
1. Shanya Hurston(Jr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 13.37 2.
2. Vicki Alfara(Fr) Sycamore (H.S.) 13.68 3.
3. Jena. Mogenis(So) Belvidere (H.S.) 13.98 4.
4. Allisa DeShane(Sr) Erie 14.00 5.
5. Ralee. Corkran(So) Byron 14.03 6.
6. Shania Stib(Sr) Freeport (H.S.) 14.15 7.
7. lIsabel Sierra(Jdr) Geneseo 14.28 8.
8. Jasmine Lilly-Lee(So) Rock Falls NF 9.
FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT) 10.

Brittney. Shipman(Fr)
McKenzie McQueary(Fr)

Rock Falls
Byron

Whitney SchwindenhammerRock Falls

Sonya Grewal (Fr)

Madisyn Grever(Jr)
Ashley Ackerman(Jr)
Jessica Miller(Sr)

HURDLES

Mary Wetzle(Fr)
Muskan Musabji(Fr)
Ruby. Tucker(So)
Lisa Le(So)

Natalie Ozartun(Jr)

Burlington (Central)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Rochelle

Galena (H.S.)

FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT)

Sycamore (H.S.)
Belvidere (H.S.)
Byron

Burlington (Central)
Belvidere (H.S.)

FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT)

Abby Tilton(So)
Cheyenne Watson(So)
Kylie. Gieson(Sr)

Rochelle
Rochelle
Dixon (H.S.

)
Marrissa Floyrance(Jdr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic)

Kilie. Law(Fr)
Sammie Digman(So)

Rock Falls
Galena (H.S. )

Daniella Gassapie-DanieFreeport (H.S.)

Jayden Grunder(Jr)

Erie

FINAL HEAT 3 (FA

Kerrie Brolley(Fr)
Brooke Chandler(Fr)
Haley Goodine(Jr)
Macayleigh Smith(Fr)
Lilah Lopez(Jr)
Lindsay Westlund(So)
Kaylee. Rice(Sr)
Edith.. Mercado(Jr)

D)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Erie
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Rock Falls
Sterling (H.S.)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Dixon (H.S.)
Genoa (G.-Kingston)

FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT)

Paige Christopher(Jr)

Samantha Hibbard(So)
Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr)
Reece Bodeen(Jr)
Olivia Angvick(Fr)
Madison Munoz(Sr)
Chardonnay Jordan(Sr)
Alison.. Kramer(Jr)

Paige Christopher(Jr)
Samantha Hibbard(So)

PAGE 5

OUTDOOR

Kayla. Bailey(Jr)
Grace Heimer(So)
Andreia Marshall(Jr)
Anna Hulscher(Jr)
Vicki Alfara(Fr)
Sarah. Fane(Jr)
Faith. Snyder(Fr)
Makenna Ferrari(So)
Jena. Mogenis(So)
Allisa DeShane(Sr)
Ralee. Corkran(So)
Mayson Marty

Shania Stib(Sr)
Isabel Sierra(Jr)
Rachael . Langtim(Sr)
Jasmine Nickerson(Fr)
Olivia Guerreo(Fr)
Delaney McKay(So)
Zoey. Gearhart(Fr)
Jasmine Lilly-Lee(So)
Savannah Mathews(Sr)

Teresa Gramer
Chloe Overstreet
Cassie Hood
Ashlyn. Dietz
Claire Giuffre
Kimberly Rico
Mia Hildreth
Lauren Sibley
Emma. Wallace(So)
Michelle Cooney
Sophia Heisler

Molly. Buck
Jenna Dinges
Anna Girten
Madisyn Nicklaus
Lily Johnston
Irene.. Vasquez
Emma Smith
Maegan McCue
Alex.. Jerbi
Annie Pearson.
Page 4

Galena (H.S.)

Sterling (H.S.)

Byron

Geneseo

Burlington (Central)

Geneseo

Freeport (H.S.)

Genoa (G.-Kingston)
19)

FINAL

Galena (H.S.)
Sterling (H.S.)

Sycamore (H.S.)

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Freeport (H.S.)

Galena (H.S.)

Sycamore (H.S.)

Dixon (H.S.)

Dixon (H.S.)

Rochelle

Belvidere (H.S.)

Erie

Byron

Galena (H.S.)

Freeport (H.S.)

Geneseo

Burlington (Central)
rie

Byron

Genoa (G.-Kingston)

Genoa (G.-Kingston)

Rock Falls

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)

FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT)

Sycamore (H.S.)
Stillman Valley
Freeport (H.S.)
Burlington (Central)
Freeport (H.S.
Belvidere (H.S.)
Byron

Erie
Belvidere (H.S.)
Erle

a (H.S.)

Gale!
FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT)

Rock Falls

Burlington (Central)
Geneseo

Sterling (H.S.)

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Rochelle

Sterling (H.S.)

Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Byron

1
** MEET RECORD! **

1
** MEET RECORD! **

14:27.58
14:36.40
14:56.49
15:11.42
17:41.91

NF

NF

NF

20.23

20.88

21.55

24.38
NF

17.58
18.15
18.43
18.48
18.97
19.57
19.83
21.47

17.35
17.40
17.73
17.73
17.83
17.91
18.36
18.38

4.84

15.19

16.33

16.58

16.64

16.83

17.61
NF

4.84
15.19

13.49
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.68
13.81
13.82
13.90
13.98
14.00
14.03
14.07
14.15
14.28
14.70
14.86
14.88
15.18
16.57

NF

:38.21
:46.04
t46.44
:48.66
:50.04
:50.14
:00.65
:02.67
©12.90
©13.75
NF

WWWWNNNNNN

:36.13
:36.74
:37.19
:37.48
-38.28
-39.40
:43.52
t44.10
t46.17
:53.54

NNNNNNNNNDN



IHSA 2A Girls Sectional - Genoa-Kingston.txt

1. Madison. Arickx(Fr) Rock Falls 13.31
2. Kayla. Bailey(Jr) Sycamore (H.S.) 13.49 1.
3. Grace Heimer(So) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 13.52
4. Andreia Marshall(Jr) Freeport (H.S.) 13.54 2.
5. Anna Hulscher(Jr) Galena (H.S.) 13.56 3.
6. Sarah. Fane(Jr) Dixon (H.S.) 13.81 4.
7. Faith. Snyder(Fr) Dixon (H S.) 13.82 5.
8. Mayson Marty Galena (H.S.) 14.07 6.
FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT) 7.
1. Erika Furbeck(r) Geneseo 12.23 8.
** MEET RECORD! ** 9.
2. Erin Long(Jr) Sterling (H.S. 12.41 10.
3. Nicole Sreenan(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 12.58
4. Samantha Hibbard(So) Sterling (H. 12.66 1.
5. Megan. Goehrke(Sr) Burlington (Central) 13.01
6. Amanda Eisenman(Sr) Belvidere (H.S.) 13.41 2.
7. Macey Ryan(Fr) Rochelle 13.44 3.
8. Savannah Mathews(Sr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) NF 4.
FINAL (FAT) 5.
1. Erika Furbeck(r) Geneseo 12.23 6.
** MEET RECORD! ** 7.
2. Erin Long(Jr) Sterling (H.S.) 12.41 8.
3. Nicole Sreenan(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 12.58 9.
4. Samantha Hibbard(So) Sterling (H. 12.66 10.
5. Megan. Goehrke(Sr) Burlington (Central) 13.01 11.
6. Madison. Arickx(Fr) Rock Falls 13.31 12.
7. Shanya Hurston(Jr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 13.37 13.
8. Amanda Eisenman(Sr) Belvidere (H.S.) 13.41 14.
9. Macey Ryan(Fr) Rochelle 13.44 15.
16.
05/12/17 Women®"s Track & Field Meet Results
IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL AT GKHS 05/12/17
17. lrene.. Vasquez Genoa (G.-Kingston) 2:39.40
18. Emma Smith Rochelle 2:43.52
19. Maegan McCue Sterling (H.S.) 2:44.10 5.
20. Chloe Overstreet Stillman Valley 2:46.04
21. Alex.. Jerbi Genoa (G. —Klngston) 2:46.17
22. Cassie Hood Freeport (H.S 2:46.44 6.
23. Ashlyn. Dietz Burlington (Central) 2:48.66
24_. Claire Giuffre Freeport (H.S.) 2:50.04
25. Kimberly Rico Belvidere (H.S.) 2:50.14 7.
26. Annie Pearson. Byron 2:53.54
27. Mia Hildreth Byron 3:00.65
28. Lauren Sibley Erie 3:02.67
29. Emma. Wallace(So) Belvidere (H.S.) 3:12.90 1.
30. Michelle Cooney Erie 3:13.75
31. Sophia Heisler Galena (H.S.) NF
2.
800 METER RELAY FINAL HEAT 1
1. Belvidere (H.S.) (B NF
(Abby. Swanson(Sr),Lizbeth Rodriguez, 3.
Alejandra Rodriguez,Kimberly Rico)
2. Stillman Vvalley (B) NF
(Jenna. Hale,Haylee. King(Fr), 4.
Madison. Mandelke,Chloe Overstreet)
3. Sterling (H-S.) (B) NF
(Megan Barnhart(Sr),Samantha Hibbard(So), 5.
Erin Long(Jdr),Zoe Ryan(Fr))
4. Rock Falls (B) NF
(Lauren. Moeller,Emily. Blackert, 6.
Autumn. Sisson,Alaura. Busch(Fr))
5. Galena (H.S.) (B NF
(Reese Miller,Ellie Spillane, 7.
Paige Christopher(Jr),.Ellyse Winter(So))
6. Dixon (H.S.) (B NF
(Tara. Schielein,India. Thompson(So), 8.
Faith. Snyder(Fr),Alyssa. Sigwards)
7. Geneseo (B) NF
(Erika Furbeck(Jr),Reece Bodeen(Jr),
Julia Poel (So),Sarah Korthals) 1.
FINAL HEAT 2
1. Rochelle (B) NF
(Macey Ryan(Fr),Abby Tilton(So), 2.
Cam Turner(So),Katie VanHise)
2. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (B) NF
(Sophia Sankaran(Jr),Anna Lundeen, 3.
Kailey Hindes(Sr),Emily Horgan)
3. Maple Park (Kaneland) (B) NF
(Avery Smith,Kerrie Brolley(Fr), 4.
Lesley Vlveros(Fr) Shanya Hurston(Jr))
4. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (B) NF
(Brianna. Popyk,Kaylee.. Rease, 5.
Edith.. Mercado(Jr), Delaney McKay(So))
5. Erie (B) NF
(Brooke Chandler(Fr),Allisa DeShane(Sr), 6.
Aly Wetzell,Kaitlyn Kolling)
6. Byron (B) NF
(Noel Gayden(Fr),Mattelyn Cancilliere, 7.
Olivia Guerreo(Fr),Amanda. WllIlams(Fr))
7. Freeport (H.S.) (B) NF
(Fredricka Horton,Essence Denton, 8.
Sydney Pearson,Kyra Pontack)
8. Burlington (Central) (B) NF
(Ashlie. Koch,Megan. Goehrke(Sr), 9.

FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT)

Josie Brown(So) Geneseo

** MEET RECORD!

Hannah Kirby(So)
Becca Richtman
Leah. Drengenberg
Emily Horgan

Sarah Daley
Bailee. Fortney
Madison. Mandelke
Sydney Schuler(3Jr)

Sycamore (H.S.)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Dixon (H.S

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Rock Falls

Stillman Valley
Galena (H.S.)

Mekenzie. Harden Dixon (H.S.)
FINAL (FAT)
Josie Brown(So) Geneseo

** MEET RECORD!

Hannah Kirby(So)
Becca Richtman
Leah. Drengenberg
Emily Horgan

Sarah Daley
Bailee. Fortney
Madison. Mandelke
Sydney Schuler(3Jr)

Sycamore (H.S.)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Dixon (H.S

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Rock Falls

Stillman Valley
Galena (H.S.)

Mekenzie. Harden Dixon (H.S.)

Molly. Buck Rock Falls

Jenna Dinges Burlington (Central)
Anna Girten Geneseo

Madisyn Nicklaus
Teresa Gramer
Lily Johnston

Sterling (H. S )
Sycamore (H.S

PAGE 6
OUTDOOR

(Alissa. Lacko,Gabby.. Janes,
Chloe. Gallagher,Carli.. Schmidt)
Freeport (H.S.) (A)
(Shania Stib(Sr),Ella Mercier,
Destiny Hall(Fr),Andreia Marshall(Jr))
Byron (A)
(Kaylee. Bell,Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr),
Ralee. Corkran(So),Faith Stoddard)
Stillman Valley (A)
(Bailey. Alcaraz(Fr),Jordan. Alcaraz(So),
Kayla. White,ltalia. Tarara(So))
FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT)
Rochelle (A)

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)

-)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)

2:19.95
e

:23.24
:25.01
:29.15
229.58
:29.93
229.95
:31.33
:31.46
:34.55

19.95

For

:23.24
:25.01
:29.15
229.58
:29.93
229.95
:31.33
:31.46
:34.55
:36.13
:36.74
:37.19
:37.48
:38.21
-38.28

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNN RN NDNNNNNNNNN

2:00.50

2:01.35

2:14.58

1:44.86

** MEET RECORD! **

(Franny Vardman,Morgan Knight,Morgan Baker,Jacie wyatt(Jr))
448

Maple Park (Kaneland) A)
(Emma Stoker,Linsey Turner,
Nicole Sreenan(Sr) Carly Elliott(Sr))
Sterling (H.-S.) (A)
(Rainbow Allen(So),Serena Vaughn,
Kallie Zuidema,Madison Bland)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (A)
(Savannah Mathews(Sr),Brooke Eshelman,
Grace Heimer(So),Gretchen Murray)
Burlington (Central) (A)
(Olivia Angvick(Fr),Lily Moretti,
Nicolette Capetillo,Megan Gasparaitis)
Geneseo (A)
(Isabel Sierra(Jr),Cameron Oney,
Rebekah Beard,Dani Clary(Sr))
Galena (H.S.) (A)
(Anna Hulscher(Jr),Mayson Marty,
Lizzy Eaton,Morgan Wills(So))
Rock Falls (A)
(Madison. Arickx(Fr),Olivia. Babcock,
Jasmine Lilly-Lee(So),Kennedy. Shaw)
FINAL

Rochelle (A)

1:4
** MEET RECORD! **

1:50.33

1:50.60

1:50.87

1:54.74

1:55.77

1:58.31

4.86

(Franny Vardman,Morgan Knight,Morgan Baker,Jacie Wyatt(Jr))

Maple Park (Kaneland) (A)
(Emma Stoker,Linsey Turner,
Nicole Sreenan(Sr) Carly Elliott(Sr))
Sterling (H.-S.) (A)
(Rainbow Allen(So),Serena Vaughn,
Kallie Zuidema,Madison Bland)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (A)
(Savannah Mathews(Sr),Brooke Eshelman,
Grace Heimer(So),Gretchen Murray)
Burlington (Central) (A)
(Olivia Angvick(Fr),Lily Moretti,
Nicolette Capetillo,Megan Gasparaitis)
Erie (A)
(Courtney Kruthoff(Sr),Whitney Bramm(Jr),
Mackenzie Clary(Jr),Jenna Saad)
Dixon (H.S.) (A)
(Ana. Bay,Sarah. Fane(Jr),
Sesily. Gaffey(Sr),Ashlyn.
Belvidere (H.S.) (A)
(Amanda Eisenman(Sr),Emma. Salley(So),
Emily Jungels(So),Jena. Mogenis(So))
Geneseo (A)
Page 5

Huffman(Sr))

1:44.88

1:50.33

1:50.60

1:50.87

1:52.18

1:52.19

1:54.16

1:54.74



4.

05/12/17

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

400 METER DASH

Chloe. Bllyk(Jr) Jailene. Camacho(Sr))
FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT)
Erie (A)
(Courtney Kruthoff(Sr),Whitney Bramm(Jr),
Mackenzie Clary(Jr),Jenna Saad)
Dixon (H.S.) (A)
(Ana. Bay,Sarah. Fane(Jr),
Sesily. Gaffey(Sr),Ashlyn.
Belvidere (H.S.) (A)
(Amanda Eisenman(Sr),Emma. Salley(So),
Emily Jungels(So),Jena. Mogenis(So))
Genoa (G.-Kingston) (A)

Huffman(Sr))

IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL AT GKHS
Destiny Hall(Fr),Andreia Marshall(3Jr))
Byron (A)
(Kaylee. Bell,Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr),
Ralee. Corkran(So),Faith Stoddard)
Stillman Valley (A)
(Bailey. Alcaraz(Fr),Jordan. Alcaraz(So),
Kayla. White,ltalia. Tarara(So))
Belvidere (H.S.) (B
(Abby. Swanson(Sr),Lizbeth Rodriguez,
Alejandra Rodriguez,Kimberly Rico)
Stillman Valley (B)
(Jenna. Hale,Haylee. King(Fr),
Madison. Mandelke,Chloe Overstreet)
Sterling (H.S.) (B)
(Megan Barnhart(Sr),Samantha Hibbard(So),
Erin Long(Jdr),Zoe Ryan(Fr))
Rock Falls (B)
(Lauren. Moeller,Emily. Blackert,
Autumn. Sisson,Alaura. Busch(Fr))
Galena (H.S.) (B
(Reese Miller,Ellie Spillane,
Paige Christopher(Jr),.Ellyse Winter(So))
Dixon (H.S.) (B
(Tara. Schielein,India. Thompson(So),
Faith. Snyder(Fr),Alyssa. Sigwards)
Geneseo (B)
(Erika Furbeck(Jr),Reece Bodeen(Jr),
Julia Poel (So),Sarah Korthals)
Rochelle (B)
(Macey Ryan(Fr),Abby Tilton(So),
Cam Turner(So),Katie VanHise)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (B)
(Sophia Sankaran(Jr),Anna Lundeen,
Kailey Hindes(Sr),Emily Horgan)
Maple Park (Kaneland) (B)
(Avery Smith,Kerrie Brolley(Fr),
Lesley Viveros(Fr),Shanya Hurston(Jr))
Genoa (G.-Kingston) (B)
(Brianna. Popyk,Kaylee.. Rease,
Edith.. Mercado(Jr),Delaney McKay(So))
Erie (B)
(Brooke Chandler(Fr),Allisa DeShane(Sr),
Aly Wetzell,Kaitlyn Kolling)
Byron (B)
(Noel Gayden(Fr),Mattelyn Cancilliere,
Olivia Guerreo(Fr),Amanda. Williams(Fr))
Freeport (H.S.) (B)
(Fredricka Horton,Essence Denton,
Sydney Pearson,Kyra Pontack)
Burlington (Central) (B)
(Ashlie. Koch,Megan. Goehrke(Sr),
Chloe. Bilyk(Jr),Jailene. Camacho(Sr))

FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT)

IHSA 2A Girls Sectional - Genoa-Kingston.txt
(Isabel Sierra(Jr),Cameron Oney,
Rebekah Beard,Dani Clary(Sr))

1:52.18 10.

1:52.19 11.

1:54.16 12.

1:57.71 13.

Women®"s Track & Field Meet Results

05/12/17
2:01.35
2.
2:14.58 3.
4.
5.
NF 6.
7.
8.
NF
1.
2.
NF 3.
4.
5.
NF 6.
7.
8.
NF 9.
10.
11.
NF 12.
13.
14.
NF 15.
16.
17.
NF 18.
19.
20.
NF 21.
22.
23.
NF 24.
25.
26.
NF 27.
300M
NF 1.
2.
3.
NF 4.
1.
NF 2.
3.
4.
NF 5.
6.
7.
8.
1:17.90 1.
1:19.08 2.
1:24.39 3.
4.
1:06.52 5.
1:07.74 6.
1:09.66 7.
1:09.92 8.
1:13.28
1:13.56 1.
NF
NF 2.
3.
1:05.80 4.
1:05.95 5.
1:06.30 6.
1:07.16 7.
1:07.55 8.
1:09.80
1:09.87 1.

1. Megan. Hestekin(Fr) Genoa (G.-Kingston)
2. Kennedy. Turner(Fr) Byron

3. Maxine Nesemeier(So) Freeport (H.S.)

FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT)

1. Zoe Ryan(Fr) Sterling (H.S.)

2. Abby. Swanson(Sr) Belvidere (H.S.)

3. Ashlyn. Huffman(Sr) Dixon (H.S.)

4. Nicole Nesbit(Sr) Galena (H.S.)

5. Kaedyn.. Neblock(Fr) Genoa (G.-Kingston)
6. Jayden Grunder(Jr) Erie

7. Amanda. Williams(Fr) Byron

8. Jordan. Alcaraz(So) Stillman Valley

FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT)

1. Haylee. King(Fr) Stillman Valley

2. Emma Hockey(Fr) Maple Park (Kaneland)
3. Sofie Jahangir(So) Burlington (Central)
4. Cam Turner(So) Rochelle

5. Morgan Fischer(Jr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
6. Abigail Eads(So) Erie

7. Jaylen Duster(So) Galena (H.S.)
05712717 Women®"s Track & Field Meet Results

IHSA 2A GIRLS SECTIONAL AT GKHS

05/12/17

Galena (H.S.) (A)

(Anna Hulscher(Jr),Mayson Marty,
Lizzy Eaton,Morgan Wills(So))

Genoa (G.-Kingston) (A)
(Alissa. Lacko,Gabby. .
Chloe. Gallagher,Carli..

Rock Falls (A)

Janes,
Schmidt)

(Madison. Arickx(Fr),Olivia. Babcock,
Jasmine Lllly Lee(So),Kennedy. Shaw)

Freeport (H.S.)

(Shania Stlb(Sr) Ella Mercier,

PAGE 7
OUTDOOR
RaeLynn Versluys(Jr)
Fl

Geneseo

NAL HEAT 4 (FAT)

Lesley Viveros(Fr)
Alaura. Busch(Fr)
Mary Valentine(Jr)
Julia Poel (So)

Megan Barnhart(Sr)
Emily Stark(Fr)
Sesily. Gaffey(Sr)
Ariyana Williams(So)

Maple Park (Kaneland)

Rock Falls

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Geneseo

Sterling (H.S.)

Burlington (Central)

Dixon (H.S.

Sycamore (H.S.)

FINAL (FAT

Lesley Viveros(Fr)
Alaura. Busch(Fr)
Mary Valentine(Jr)
Julia Poel (So)
Megan Barnhart(Sr)
Emily Stark(Fr)
Sesily. Gaffey(Sr)
Haylee. King(Fr)
Emma Hockey(Fr)
Sofie Jahangir(So)
Zoe Ryan(Fr)

Cam Turner(So)
Ariyana Williams(So)
Morgan Fischer(Jr)
Abby. Swanson(Sr)
Ashlyn. Huffman(Sr)
Abigail Eads(So)
Jaylen Duster(So)
Nicole Nesbit(Sr)

)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Rock Falls
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Geneseo
Sterling (H.S.)
Burlington (Central)
Dixon (H.S.)
Stillman Valley
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Burlington (Central)
Sterling (H.S.)
Rochelle
Sycamore (H.S.)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Belvidere (H.S.)
Dixon (H.S.)
Erie
Galena (H.S.)
Galena (H.S.)

Kaedyn.. Neblock(Fr) Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Jayden Grunder(Jr) Erie

Megan. Hestekin(Fr) Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Kennedy. Turner(Fr) Byron

Maxine Nesemeier(So) Freeport (H.S.)
Amanda. Williams(Fr) Byron

Jordan. Alcaraz(So) Stillman Valley
RaeLynn Versluys(Jr) Geneseo

LOW HURD FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT)
Shilah. Austin(Sr) Rock Falls

Emily Jungels(So) Belvidere (H.S.)
Ruby. Tucker(So) Byron

Elaina. Studt(Sr)

Burllngton (Central)
D)

FINAL HEAT 2 (FA

Kerrie Brolley(Fr)
Mary Wetzle(Fr)
Kilie. Law(Fr)
Anna lvarson(Sr)
Sammie Digman(So)
Edith.. Mercado(Jr)
Erin Bishop(So)
Cheyenne Watson(So

Allison Kundert(Jr)
Haley Goodine(Jr)
Abby Tilton(So)
Emily. Lynch(So)
RaeLynn Versluys(Jr)
Brooke Chandler(Fr)
Kaylee. Rice(Sr)
Chardonnay Jordan(Sr)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)

Rock Falls

Sterling (H.S.)

Galena (H.S.)

Genoa (G.-Kingston)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Rochelle

D
FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT)

Freeport (H.S.)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Rochelle

Dixon (H.S.)

Geneseo

Erie

Dixon (H.S.)

Freeport (H.S.)

FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT)

Samantha Hibbard(So)

Kailey Hindes(Sr)
Alison.. Kramer(Jr)
Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr)
Chloe. Bilyk(@r)
Paige Christopher(Jr)
Reece Bodeen(Jr)
Courtney Kruthoff(Sr)

Sterling (H.S.)

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Genoa (G.-Kingston)

Byron

Burlington (Central)
Galena (H.S.)

Geneseo

Erie

FINAL  (FAT)

Samantha Hibbard(So)
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Page 6

Sterling (H.S.)

46.
** MEET RECORD! **

4
** MEET RECORD! **

1:55.77

1:57.71

1:58.31

2:00.50

:00.84

RPRREPRRPRPRPRREPRPRPRERRRERPRRERRPRERRERRRE RRRRERRRER

57.29
58.14
1:00.22
1:01.72

52.34
54.03
54.25
54.50
54.71
54.93
55.75
58.78

49.47
50.75
50.94
51.75
53.01
54.44
55.96
56.44

60

46.72
46.89
47.29
47.52
48.57
50.52
51.94

6.60
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2. Kailey Hindes(Sr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 46.72 13. Joely.. Overstreet(Fr) Genoa (G -Kingston) 5:46.07

3. Alison.. Kramer(Jr) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 46.89 14. Katherine Bakken(So) Rochell 5:47.12

4. Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr) Byron 47.29 15. Nicquelette Fazekas(Fr)Dixon (H S.) 5:52.26

5. Chloe. Bilyk@r) Burllngton (Central) 47.52 16. Claire Hall(Fr) Geneseo 5:55.36

6. Paige Christopher(Jr) Galena (H.S.) 48.57 17. Sydney. Young(Sr) Rock Falls 5:57.38

7. Allison Kundert(Jr) Freeport (H.S.) 49.47 18. Sophia Wilks(So) Freeport (H.S.) 6:04.36

8. Reece Bodeen(Jdr) Geneseo 50.52 19. Anne Hickey(So) Rochelle 6:06.48

9. Haley Goodine(Jr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 50.75 20. Sydney Schuler(Jr) Galena (H.S.) 6:22.01
10. Abby Tilton(So) Rochelle 50.94 21. Sawyer Quick(So) Galena (H.S.) 6:25.23
11. Emily. Lynch(So) Dixon (H.S.) 51.75 22. Makayla Dornbush(F Erie 6:26.71
12. Courtney Kruthoff(Sr) Erie 51.94 23. Olivia Burgeson-Miniel(Erie 6:50.42
13. Kerrie Brolley(Fr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 52.34 24. Grace Dodis(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 7:06.25
14. RaelLynn Versluys(Jr) Geneseo 53.01 25. Taylor. Mundt(So) Byron 7:39.04
15. Mary Wetzle(Fr) Sycamore (H.S.) 54.03 26. Sydney Porter(Fr) Belvidere (H.S.) 7:46.88
16. Kilie. Law(Fr) Rock Falls 54_.25 27. Hanna Kirby(So) Sycamore (H.S.) NF
17. Brooke Chandler(Fr) Erie 54_.44 28. Emma Hildreth(Sr) Byron NF
18. Anna lvarson(Sr) Sterling (H.S.) 54.50 29. Jessica Rico(Fr) Belvidere (H.S.) NF
19. Sammie Digman(So) Galena (H.S.) 54.71
20. Edith.. Mercado(Jr) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 54.93 200 METER DASH FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT)

21. Erin Bishop(So) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 55.75 1. Jailene. Camacho(Sr) Burlington (Central) 29.32

22. Kaylee. Rice(Sr) Dixon (H.S.) 55.96 2. Grace Garcia(So) Rochelle 29.52

23. Chardonnay Jordan(Sr) Freeport (H.S.) 56.44 3. Noel Gayden(Fr) Byron 30.10

24. Shilah. Austin(Sr) Rock Falls 57.29 4. Destiny Hall(Fr) Freeport (H.S.) 30.13

25. Emily Jungels(So) Belvidere (H.S.) 58.14 5. Bailey. Alcaraz(Fr) Stillman Valley 31.99

26. Cheyenne Watson(So) Rochelle 58.78 6. Delaney McKay(So) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 32.45

27. Ruby. Tucker(So) Byron 1:00.22 7. Brooke.. Holley(Fr) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 32.49

28. Elaina. Studt(Sr) Burlington (Central) 1:01.72 8. Italia. Tarara(So) Stillman Valley 35.54

FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT)

1600 METER RUN FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT) 1. Dani Clary(Sr) Geneseo 28.04
1. Sophie Melton(So) Sycamore (H.S.) 5:44_47 2. India. Thompson(So) Dixon (H.S.) 28.79
2. Joely.. Overstreet(Fr) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 5:46.07 3. Reese Miller Galena (H.S.) 29.00
3. Katherine Bakken(So) Rochelle 5:47.12 4. Sophia Sankaran(Jr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 29.05
4. Claire Hall(Fr) Geneseo 5:55.36 5. Emma. Salley(So) Belvidere (H.S.) 29.07
5. Sydney. Young(Sr) Rock Falls 5:57.38 6. Jena. Mogenis(So) Belvidere (H.S.) 29.17
6. Sophia Wilks(So) Freeport (H.S.) 6:04.36 7. Shania Stib(Sr) Freeport (H.S.) 29.94
7. Anne Hickey(So) Rochelle 6:06.48 8. Ralee. Corkran(So) Byro 29.95
8. Sydney Schuler(Jr) Galena (H.S.) 6:22.01 FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT)

9. Sawyer Quick(So) Galena (H.S.) 6:25.23 1. Macey Ryan(Fr) Rochelle 27.53
10. Makayla Dornbush(Fr) Erie 6:26.71 2. Madison. Arickx(Fr) Rock Falls 27.88
11. Olivia Burgeson-Miniel(Erie 6:50.42 3. Ariyana Williams(So) Sycamore (H.S.) 28.33
12. Grace Dodis(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 7:06.25 4. Faith. Snyder(Fr) Dixon (H.S.) 28.64
13. Taylor. Mundt(So) Byron 7:39.04 5. Taylor. Bigelow(Fr) Sycamore (H.S.) 28.84
14. Sydney Porter(Fr) Belvidere (H.S.) 7:46.88 6. Ellyse Winter(So) Galena (H.S.) 29.85
15. Hanna Kirby(So) Sycamore (H.S.) NF 7. Whitney Bramm(Jdr) Erle NF
16. Emma Hildreth(Sr) Byron NF 8. Mackenzie Clary(Jr) Er NF
17. Jessica Rico(Fr) Belvidere (H.S.) NF FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT)

FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT) 1. Erika Furbeck(r) Geneseo 25.27
Grace McLaughlin(Jr) Rockford (Boylan Cathollc) 5:00.69 ** MEET RECORD! **
* MEET RECORD! ** 2. Erin Long(Jr) Sterling (H.S. 25.69

2. Delaney Appino(Sr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 5:05.46 3. Nicole Sreenan(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 25.71

3. Rachel Richtman(Fr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 5:11.00 4. Savannah Mathews(Sr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 26.23

4. Gabi Rodriguez(So) Freeport (H.S.) 5:17.14 5. Rainbow Allen(So) Sterling (H.S.) 27.31

5. Margaret McPherson(Sr) Sterling (H.S.) 5:17.98 6. Megan. Goehrke(Sr) Burlington (Central) 27.46

6. Megan Safranski(Sr) Burlington (Central) 5:21.85 7. Carly Elliott(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 28.08

7. Josie Brown(So) Geneseo 5:22.70 8. Alaura. Busch(Fr) Rock Falls NF

8. Kira. Goral(So) Dixon (H.S.) 5:27.04 FINAL (FAT)

9. Madilyn Barnhart(Fr) Sterling (H.S.) 5:29.79 1. Erika Furbeck(@r) Geneseo 25.27
10. Natalia. Rodriguez(So) Burlington (Central) 5:34.16 ** MEET RECORD! **

11. Alexandra. Gomez(Fr) Rock Falls 5:38.38 2. Erin Long(Jr) Sterling (H.S.) 25.69

12. Nicquelette Fazekas(Fr)Dixon (H.S.) 5:52.26 3. Nicole Sreenan(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 25.71

1 (FAT 4. Savannah Mathews(Sr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 26.23
Grace McLaughlin(Jr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 5:00.69 5. Rainbow Allen(So) Sterling (H.S.) 27.31
** MEET RECORD! ** 6. Megan. Goehrke(Sr) Burlington (Central) 27.46

2. Delaney Appino(Sr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 5:05.46 7. Macey Ryan(Fr) Rochelle 27.53

3. Rachel Richtman(Fr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 5:11.00 8. Madison. Arickx(Fr) Rock Falls 27.88

4. Gabi Rodriguez(So) Freeport (H.S.) 5:17.14 9. Dani Clary(Sr) Geneseo 28.04

5. Margaret McPherson(Sr) Sterling (H.S.) 5:17.98 10. Carly Elliott(Sr) Maple Park (Kaneland) 28.08

6. Megan Safranski(Sr) Burlington (Central) 5:21.85 11. Ariyana Williams(So) Sycamore (H.S.) 28.33

7. Josie Brown(So) Geneseo 5:22.70 12. Faith. Snyder(Fr) Dixon (H.S.) 28.64

8. Kira. Goral(So) Dixon (H.S.) 5:27.04 13. India. Thompson(So) Dixon (H.S.) 28.79

9. Madilyn Barnhart(Fr) Sterling (H.S. 5:29.79 14. Taylor. Bigelow(Fr) Sycamore (H.S.) 28.84
10. Natalia. Rodriguez(So) Burlington (Central) 5:34.16 15. Reese Miller Galena (H.S.) 29.00
11. Alexandra. Gomez(Fr) Rock Falls 5:38.38 16. Sophia Sankaran(Jr) Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 29.05
12. Sophie Melton(So) Sycamore (H.S.) 5:44_.47 17. Emma. Salley(So) Belvidere (H.S.) 29.07

18. Jena. Mogenis(So) Belvidere (H.S.) 29.17
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19. Jailene. Camacho(Sr) Burlington (Central) 29.32 (Zarria Walker,Allison Kundert(Jr),

20. Grace Garcia(So) Rochelle 29.52 Ella Mercier,Andreia Marshall(Jr))

21. Ellyse Winter(So) Galena (H.S.) 29.85 6. Stillman Valley (A) NF

22. Shania Stib(Sr) Freeport (H.S.) 29.94 (Bailey. Alcaraz(Fr),Madison. Mandelke,

23. Ralee. Corkran(So) Byron 29.95 Kayla. White,Chloe Overstreet)

24_. Noel Gayden(Fr) Byron 30.10 7. Belvidere (H.S.) (A) NF

25. Destiny Hall(Fr) Freeport (H.S.) 30.13 (Kimberly Rico,Emily Jungels(So),

26. Bailey. Alcaraz(Fr) Stillman Valley 31.99 Abby . Swanson(Sr) Emma. Salley(So))

27. Delaney McKay(So) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 32.45 FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT)

28. Brooke.. Holley(Fr) Genoa (G.-Kingston) 32.49 1. Rochelle (A) 4:01.72

29. Italia. Tarara(So) Stillman Valley 35.54 ** MEET RECORD! **

30. Whitney Bramm(Jdr) Erie NF (Jacie Wyatt(Jdr),Morgan Knight,Franny Vardman,Morgan Baker)

31. Mackenzie Clary(Jr) Erie NF 2. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (A) 4:11.11

32. Alaura. Busch(Fr) Rock Falls NF (Emily Horgan,Anna Lundeen,

Mary Valentine(Jr),Delaney Appino(Sr))
1600 METER RELAY FINAL HEAT 1 3. Maple Park (Kaneland) (A) 4:11.51
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NF

1. Geneseo (B) (Lesley Viveros(Fr),Becca Richtman,
(Josie Brown(So),Anna Pierce, Grace Purcell,Sarah Daley)
Erika Furbeck(Jr),Diana Scherer) 4. Rock Falls (A) 4:14 .84
2. Dixon (H.S.) (B) NF (Lauren. Moeller,Erin. Porter,
(Kira. Goral(So),Nicquelette Fazekas(Fr), Macaylelgh Smlth(Fr) Kennedy Shaw)
Zoe. Carr,Ashlyn. Huffman(Sr)) 5. Sterling (H.-S.) (A) 4:16.60
3. Galena (H.S.) (B) NF (Rainbow Allen(So),Megan Barnhart(Sr),
(Reese Miller,Sydney Schuler(Jr), Madison Bland,Kallie Zuidema)
Brooksey Hudspeth,Nicole Nesbit(Sr)) 6. Geneseo (A) 4:21.71
4. Burlington (Central) (B) NF (Julia Poel(So),Rebekah Beard,
(Chloe. Bilyk(Jr),Megan Safranski(Sr), RaeLynn Versluys(Jr),Reece Bodeen(Jr))
Megan. Goehrke(Sr),Olivia Angvick(Fr)) 7. Dixon (H.S.) (A) 4:27 .43
5. Rock Falls (B) NF (Sesily. Gaffey(Sr).Mekenzie. Harden,
(Autumn. Sisson,Alaura. Busch(Fr), Taylor. Renkes,Leah. Drengenberg)
Bailee. Fortney,Madison. Arickx(Fr)) 8. Burlington (Central) (A) NF
6. Sterling (H.S.) (B) NF (Emily Stark(Fr),Hannah. Overmyer,
(Erin Long(Jr),Samantha Hibbard(So), Nicolette Capetillo,Megan Gasparaitis)
Anna lvarson(Sr),Lilah Lopez(Jr)) FINAL (FAT)
7. Stillman Vvalley (B) NF 1. Rochelle (A) 4:01.72
(Jenna. Hale,Haylee. King(Fr), ** MEET RECORD! **
Jordan. AIcaraz(So) Italia. Tarara(So)) (Jacie Wyatt(Jdr),Morgan Knight,Franny Vardman,Morgan Baker)
FINAL HEAT 2 2. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (A) 4:11.11
1. Freeport (H.S.) (B) NF (Emily Horgan,Anna Lundeen,
(Sophia Wilks(So),Gabi Rodriguez(So), Mary Valentine(Jr),Delaney Appino(Sr))
Cassie Hood,Maxine Nesemeier(So)) 3. Maple Park (Kaneland) (A) 4:11.51
2. Byron (B NF (Lesley Viveros(Fr),Becca Richtman,
(Faith Stoddard,Annie Pearson., Grace Purcell,Sarah Daley)
Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr),Emma Hildreth(Sr)) 4. Rock Falls (A) 4:14 .84
3. Erie (B) NF (Lauren. Moeller,Erin. Porter,
(Abigail Eads(So),Jayden Grunder(Jr), Macayleigh Smith(Fr),Kennedy. Shaw)
Aly Wetzell,Olivia Burgeson-Miniel(Fr) 5. Sterling (H.-S.) (A) 4:16.60
4. Belvidere (H.S.) (B) NF (Rainbow Allen(So),Megan Barnhart(Sr),
(Jessica Rico(Fr),Alejandra Rodriguez, Madison Bland,Kallie Zuidema)
Jena. Mogenis(So),Amanda Eisenman(Sr)) 6. Geneseo (A) 4:21.71
5. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (B) NF (Julia Poel(So),Rebekah Beard,
(Alex.. Jerbi,Joely.. Overstreet(Fr), RaeLynn Versluys(Jr),Reece Bodeen(Jr))
Anna.. Drendel(Sr),Kaedyn.. Neblock(Fr)) 7. Erie (A) 4:26.57
6. Maple Park (Kaneland) (B NF (Courtney Kruthoff(Sr),Whitney Bramm(Jr),
(Emma Stoker,Rachel Richtman(Fr), Mackenzie Clary(Jr),Jenna Saad)
Linsey Turner,Kerrie Brolley(Fr)) 8. Byron (A) 4:26.71
7. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (B) NF (Kaylee. Bell ,Mattelyn Cancilliere,
(Gretchen Murray,Kailey Hindes(Sr), Amanda . ams(Fr),Rhea Bridgeland)
Brooke Eshelman,Morgan Fischer(Jr)) 9. Dixon (H.S.) (A 4:27 .43
8. Rochelle (B) NF (Sesily. Gaffey(Sr).Mekenzie. Harden,
(Abby Tilton(So),Cam Turner(So),Macey Ryan(Fr),Emma Smith) Taylor. Renkes,Leah. Drengenberg)
FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT) 10. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (A) 4:31.25
1. Erie (A) 4:26.57 (Chloe. Gallagher,lrene.. Vasquez,
(Courtney Kruthoff(Sr),Whitney Bramm(Jr), Alison. . Kramer(Jr),Gabby.. Janes)
Mackenzie Clary(Jr),Jenna Saad) 11. Galena (H.S.) (A) 4:32.41
2. Byron (A) 4:26.71 (Mayson Marty,Ellie Spillane,Lizzy Eaton,Jaylen Duster(So))
(Kaylee. Bell ,Mattelyn Cancilliere, 12. Freeport (H.S.) (A) 42.2
Amanda. Williams(Fr),Rhea Bridgeland) (Zarria Walker,Allison Kundert(Jr),
3. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (A) 4:31.25 Ella Mercier,Andreia Marshal1(Jr))
(Chloe. Gallagher,lrene.. Vasquez, 13. Geneseo (B) NF
Alison.. Kramer(Jr),Gabby.. Janes) (Josie Brown(So),Anna Pierce,
Galena (H.S. ) ) 4:32.41 Erika Furbeck(Jr),Diana Scherer)
(Mayson Marty,Ellie Spillane,Lizzy Eaton,Jaylen Duster(So)) 14. Dixon (H.S.) (B) NF
5. Freeport (H.S.) (A) 4:42.29 (Kira. Goral(So),Nicquelette Fazekas(Fr),
Zoe. Carr,Ashlyn. Huffman(Sr))
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15. Galena (H.S.) (B) NF
(Reese Miller,Sydney Schuler(Jr),
Brooksey Hudspeth,Nicole Nesbit(Sr))
16. Burlington (Central) (B) NF
(Chloe. Bilyk(Jr),Megan Safranski(Sr),
Megan. Goehrke(Sr),Olivia Angvick(Fr))
17. Rock Falls (B) NF
(Autumn. Sisson,Alaura. Busch(Fr),
Bailee. Fortney,Madison. Arickx(Fr))
18. Sterling (H.S.) (B) NF
(Erin Long(Jr),Samantha Hibbard(So),
Anna lvarson(Sr),Lilah Lopez(Jr))
19. sStillman Valley (B) NF
(Jenna. Hale,Haylee. King(Fr),
Jordan. Alcaraz(So),ltalia. Tarara(So))
20. Freeport (H.S.) (B) NF
(Sophia Wilks(So),Gabi Rodriguez(So),
Cassie Hood,Maxine Nesemeier(So))
21. Byron (B NF
(Faith Stoddard,Annie Pearson.,
Tamya Vaultoburg(Jr),Emma Hildreth(Sr))
22. Erie (B) NF
(Abigail Eads(So),Jayden Grunder(Jr),
Aly Wetzell,Olivia Burgeson-Miniel(Fr)
23. Belvidere (H.S.) (B) NF
(Jessica Rico(Fr),Alejandra Rodriguez,
Jena. Mogenis(So),Amanda Eisenman(Sr))
24. Genoa (G.-Kingston) (B) NF
(Alex.. Jerbi,Joely.. Overstreet(Fr),
Anna.. Drendel(Sr),Kaedyn.. Neblock(Fr))
25. Maple Park (Kaneland) (B NF

(Emma Stoker,Rachel Richtman(Fr),
Linsey Turner,Kerrie Brolley(Fr))
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26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

Rockford (Boylan Catholic) (B)
(Gretchen Murray,Kailey Hindes(Sr),
Brooke Eshelman,Morgan Fischer(Jr))
Rochelle (B) NF
(Abby Tilton(So),Cam Turner(So).,Macey Ryan(Fr),Emma Smith)
Stillman Valley (A) NF
(Bailey. Alcaraz(Fr),Madison. Mandelke,
Kayla. White,Chloe Overstreet)
Belvidere (H.S.) (A) NF
(Kimberly Rico,Emily Jungels(So),
Abby. Swanson(Sr),Emma. Salley(So))
Burlington (Central) (A) NF
(Emily Stark(Fr),Hannah. Overmyer,
Nicolette Capetillo,Megan Gasparaitis)

IHSA 2A Girls Sectional - Genoa-Kingston.txt
NF
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